Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
OCTOBER 2023

Usage
245,149
40,030
2,234

501,423
5,800
14

524.13

Cost
$28,237.74
$4,938.96
$516.22

$4,326.70
$117.10
$245.36

__ 8120495

__ $39567.08



