BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES OCTOBER 2023

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	245,149	\$28,237.74
Pedernales Electric	40,030	\$4,938.96
TXU Energy	2,234	\$516.22
Water		
City of Burnet	501,423	\$4,326.70
City of Bertram	5,800	\$117.10
City of Marble Falls	14	\$245.36
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	524.13	\$1,204.95
		\$39,587.03